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1 Mount Street Horwich & Two Towns Chorley New Rd Craven Place 20 20
Blackrod

2 Victoria Grove Halliwell Crompton & Bk Chorley Old Rd Hatfield Rd 40 60 DA (10%) / SIA
Halliwell

3 Rawson Road "      " "      " Bk Chorley Old Rd Hatfield Rd 40 100 DA (10%) / SIA

4 Rutland Grove "      " "      " Bk Chorley Old Rd Oxford Gr 20 120 DA (10%) / SIA

5 Callis Road Rumworth South Wigan Rd CuL­De­Sac 50 170

6 Whiteland Avenue "      " "      " Callis Rd Cul­De­Sac 10 180

7 Beresford Avenue "      " "      " Callis Rd Cul­De­Sac 10 190

8 Adelaide Street "      " "      " Bridgeman St Street End 28 218 DA (10%) / SIA

9 Shurdington Road Hulton Heaton & Lostock Breeze Hill Rd Firs Rd 65 283
& Hulton

10 Moor Platt Close Horwich North Two Towns Nevy Fold Ave Cul­De­Sac
East

11 Nevy Fold Avenue "      " "      " Old Vicarage Rd Cul­De­Sac 54 337

12 Moss Drive "      " "      " Old Vicarage Rd Cul­De­Sac

13 Stanley Road Smithills Smithills & Devonshire Rd Endon St 32 369
Astley Bridge

14 Thicketford Road Tonge With The Leverhulme Canute St Crompton Way 25 394 DA (10%)
Haugh

15 Heaton Avenue Smithills Smithills & Ripon Ave Millstone Rd 21 415
Astley Bridge

16 The Crescent Little Lever & Leverhulme Oak Ave Beech Ave 33 448 CH
Darcy Lever

17 Threlkeld Road Astely Bridge Smithills & Greystoke Dr Templecombe Dr 8 456
Astley Bridge
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18 Greenside Avenue Kearsley Farnworth & Melville Rd Cul­De­Sac 8 464 CH
Kearsley

19 Vickerman Street Crompton Crompton & St Augustine St Thorpe St 11 475
Halliwell

20 Hawkstone Close Bradshaw South Turton South Dr Cul­De­Sac 13 488

Abbott Croft Westhoughton Westhoughton With Rayden Cres St Georges Ave

21 High Mount "      " "      " Ferndown Down Green Rd 6 494

22 Down Green Road "      " "      " Christ Church Ln South Dr 55 549

23 Smith Lane Bromley Cross South Turton Darwen Rd Cul­De­Sac 49 598

24 Bradshawgate Great Lever South Deansgate Nelson Sq 29 627 DA (10%) 

25 Cundey Street Halliwell Crompton & Rawson Rd Shepherd Cross St 7 634 DA (10%) / SIA
Halliwell

26 Booth Road Little Lever & Leverhulme Ladybridge Rd Stopes Rd 27 661
Darcy Lever

27 Crown Street Crompton Crompton &  Bow St Deansgate 21 682 DA (10%)
Halliwell

Key:
DA ­  Deprived Area (10%) on the National Index of Multiple Deprivation 2000 Rating
CH ­  Community Housing
TC ­  Town Centre   ­  Projected Cut Off Point 
GLNMP ­  Great Lever Neighbourhood Management Pathfinder Initiative                2006 / 2007
SIA ­  Streetworks Initiative Area (Target Estate)
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